
MISS TAILOR
DESIGN: JONAS LINDVALL

BORD | TABLE 



BORD | TABLE  | 82 X 82 CM

BORD | TABLE  | 130 X 100 CM

BORD | TABLE  | 130 X 82 CM



BORD | TABLE  | 185 X 82 CM

BORD | TABLE  | 235 X 100 CM

BORD | TABLE  | Ø 90 CM





6071 | 6471 

6073 | 6473

6074 | 6474

6072 | 6472

Björk/Birch | Ek/Oak

Björk/Birch | Ek/Oak

Björk/Birch | Ek/Oak

Björk/Birch | Ek/Oak
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73

73

73

235

185

185

235

100

100

82

82



6075 | 6475

6077 | 6477

6078 | 6478

6076 | 6476

Björk/Birch | Ek/Oak

Björk/Birch | Ek/Oak

Björk/Birch | Ek/Oak

Björk/Birch | Ek/Oak
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73

73

73

ø 90
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82

82

82

100
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